1310nm LASER
EP1310-ADF-B
ADVANCED COMMUNICATIONS
Eblana Photonics EP1310-ADF-B laser diode is especially
designed for telecoms applications such as long reach ana-
log transmission and CATV. This cost effective laser features
a highly linear output and excellent SMSR performance.
Optical Spectrum at 25◦C Output power as a function of bias current

shown below.
14-pin butterfly schematic Standard ''Pinout 10'' option
HOW TO ORDER
Construct your part number using the
following example and email your order
to sales@eblanaphotonics.com,
or call +353 1 675 3220.
EP1310
?
Wavelength Band
ADF
�Single Mode
B10
- Package Description:
B = 14 pin butterfly
10 = pinout
C
?
C = 20mW
FM
?
Connector/Fiber:
FA = FC/APC (SMF)
FM = FC/APC (PM)
Laser Safety
This is a Class 3R Laser Product as defined by International Standard IEC 60825-1,Edition 3. Invisible Laser radiation is emitted from the end of the fiber or connector. Avoid direct